
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2024

OCTOBERDAYS NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

2025

1ST RACE
MEETING 6:30PM

THE PRESIDENTS
CUP

NATIONAL DAY

NEW YEAR DAY

EID HOLIDAY

NATIONAL DAY

11TH RACE
MEETING 4:00PM

EID HOLIDAY

EID HOLIIDAY

EID HOLIDAY

5TH RACE
MEETING 6:00PM

4TH RACE
MEETING 6:30PM

3RD RACE
MEETING 6:00PM

2ND RACE
MEETING 6:30PM

6TH RACE
MEETING 4:00PM

8TH RACE
MEETING 6:00PM

9TH RACE
MEETING 6:00PM

12TH RACE
MEETING 6:00PM

13TH RACE
MEETING 4:00PM

15TH RACE
MEETING 6:00PM

14TH RACE
MEETING  4:00PM

10TH RACE
MEETING 4:00PM

16TH RACE
MEETING  6:00PM

SEASON 2024 - 2025
RACE MEETING CALENDAR


