ABU DHABI

TURF CLUB نصار أبو ظبي للسباف

× 8 × 8 × 8 × 8
× 8 × 8 × 8 × 8
× 8 × 8 × 8 × 8

RACE MEETING CALENDAR

SEASON 2024 - 2025

DAYS	2024			2025			
	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH	APRIL
MONDAY							
TUESDAY	1						1 EID HOLIDAY
WEDNESDAY	2			1 NEW YEAR DAY			2
THURSDAY	3			2			3
FRIDAY	4	1		3			4
SATURDAY	5	2		4	1	1	5
SUNDAY	6	3 2 ND RACE MEETING 6:30PM	1 6 TH RACE MEETING 4:00PM	5	2 10 [™] RACE MEETING 4:00PM	2	6
MONDAY	7	4	2 NATIONAL DAY	6	3	3	7
TUESDAY	8	5	3 NATIONAL DAY	7	4	4	8
WEDNESDAY	9	6	4	8	5	5	9
THURSDAY	10	7	5	9	6	6	10
FRIDAY	11	8	6	10	7	7	11
SATURDAY	12	9 3RD RACE MEETING 6:00PM	7	11	8	8	12 16 [™] RACE 12 MEETING 6:00PM
SUNDAY	13	10	8	12	9	9 14 TH RACE MEETING 4:00PM	13
MONDAY	14	11	9	13	10	10	14
TUESDAY	15	12	10	14	11	11	15
WEDNESDAY	16	13	11	15	12	12	16
THURSDAY	17	14	12	16	13	13	17
FRIDAY	18	4 ^{τΗ} RACE MEETING 6:30PM	13	17	14	14	18
SATURDAY	19	16	14	18	15	15	19
SUNDAY	20	17	15 THE PRESIDENTS CUP	19	16 11 TH RACE MEETING 4:00PM	16	20
MONDAY	21	18	16	20	17	17	21
TUESDAY	22	19	17	21	18	18	22
WEDNESDAY	23	20	18	22	19	19	23
THURSDAY	24	21	19	23	20	20	24
FRIDAY	25	22	20	24	21	21	25
SATURDAY	26 1st RACE MEETING 6:30PM	23 5 TH RACE MEETING 6:00PM	21 8 TH RACE MEETING 6:00PM	25 9 TH RACE MEETING 6:00PM	22 12 TH RACE MEETING 6:00PM	22 15 TH RACE MEETING 6:00PM	26
SUNDAY	27	24	22	26	23	23	27
MONDAY	28	25	23	27	24	24	28
TUESDAY	29	26	24	28	25	25	29
WEDNESDAY	30	27	25	29	26	26	30
THURSDAY	31	28	26	30	27	27	
FRIDAY		29	27	31	28 13 TH RACE MEETING 4:00PM	28	
SATURDAY		30	28		MEETING 4.00F IVI	29 EID HOLIDAY	
SUNDAY			29			30 EID HOLIDAY	
MONDAY			30			31 EID HOLIIDAY	
TUESDAY			31				